
lfd.Nr Name Vorname Probe
P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Gesamt:

1. Wagner Walter RK Julbach 8 5 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75 RK Julbach 238
2. Zeilhuber Albrecht RK Julbach 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 83
3. Haunreiter Manfred RK Julbach 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
4. Szopinski Peter KSK Stubenberg 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 KSK Stubenberg 76
5. Hugl Fritz KSK Stubenberg 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
6. Schiefner Günther KSK Stubenberg 0 0 10 10 7 6 6 4 4 4 2 0 53
7. Grill Peter RK Simbach a. Inn I 8 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 87 RK Simbach a. Inn II 253
8. Schwägerl Anton RK Simbach a. Inn I 9 7 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 73
9. Unterbuchberger Fritz RK Simbach a. Inn I 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

10. Huttner Georg RK Wittibreut 9 8 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 68 RK Wittibreut 68
11. 0
12. 0
13. Neuburger Thomas KSRK Simbach II 4 4 7 7 7 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 KSRK Simbach II 151
14. Schmid Hermann KSRK Simbach II 9 7 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 3 3 2 64
15. Reichholf Harald KSRK Simbach II 8 7 9 8 8 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 57
16. Kasböck Ludwig KSK Seibersdorf 7 5 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 71 KSK Seibersdorf 159
17. Fenzel Gerhard KSK Seibersdorf 9 4 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 72
18. Marketz Willi KSK Seibersdorf 7 4 10 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
22. Stoiber Sebastian KSRK Simbach I 5 5 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 1 69 KSRK Simbach I 219
23. Sailer Hans KSRK Simbach I 9 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 5 5 81
24. Friedlmeier Florian KSRK Simbach I 6 5 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 69
28. Sommersdorfer Hans  KSK Rogglfing I 7 0 10 9 8 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 44 KSK Rogglfing I 88
29. Dr. Luger Peter  KSK Rogglfing I 0 0 8 8 8 6 6 5 3 0 0 0 44
30. Heimann Bernhard  KSK Rogglfing I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. Kaltenegger Franz  KSK Rogglfing II 8 0 8 7 7 7 4 3 3 3 2 0 44 74
32. Hansbauer Werner            KSK Rogglfing II 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 21 KSK Rogglfing II
33. Rettenbeck Walter  KSK Rogglfing II 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
34. Kaltenegger Josef               KSK Rogglfing III 0 0 10 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 0 0 49 49
35. 0 KSK Rogglfing III
36. 0
43. Wagner Josef              KSK Roßbach 0
44. Herbst Johann           KSK Roßbach 3 0 7 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 18 KSK Roßbach 18
45. Ratz Günther KSK Roßbach 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61. Hautz Alexander RK Simbach a. Inn II 6 0 6 6 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 24
62. Melneczuk Peter RK Simbach a. Inn II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RK Simbach a. Inn II 78
63. Liedl Hans RK Simbach a. Inn II 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 3 0 0 54
64. 0
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lfd.Nr Name Vorname RK P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 Gesamt:
1. Unterbuchberger Fritz RK Simbach a. Inn I 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
2. Grill Peter RK Simbach a. Inn I 8 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 87
3. Zeilhuber Albrecht RK Julbach 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 83
4. Sailer Hans KSRK Simbach I 9 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 5 5 81
5. Haunreiter Manfred RK Julbach 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
6. Wagner Walter RK Julbach 8 5 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75
7. Schwägerl Anton RK Simbach a. Inn I 9 7 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 73
8. Fenzel Gerhard KSK Seibersdorf 9 4 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 72
9. Kasböck Ludwig KSK Seibersdorf 7 5 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 71
10. Stoiber Sebastian KSRK Simbach I 5 5 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 1 69
11. Friedlmeier Florian KSRK Simbach I 6 5 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 69
12. Huttner Georg RK Wittibreut 9 8 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 68
13. Schmid Hermann KSRK Simbach II 9 7 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 3 3 2 64
14. Reichholf Harald KSRK Simbach II 8 7 9 8 8 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 57
15. Liedl Hans RK Simbach a. Inn II 0 0 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 3 0 0 54
16. Schiefner Günther KSK Stubenberg 0 0 10 10 7 6 6 4 4 4 2 0 53
17. Kaltenegger Josef              KSK Rogglfing III 0 0 10 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 0 0 49
18. Sommersdorfer Hans KSK Rogglfing I 7 0 10 9 8 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 44
19. Dr. Luger Peter KSK Rogglfing I 0 0 8 8 8 6 6 5 3 0 0 0 44
20. Kaltenegger Franz KSK Rogglfing II 8 0 8 7 7 7 4 3 3 3 2 0 44
21. Neuburger Thomas KSRK Simbach II 4 4 7 7 7 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 30
22. Hautz Alexander RK Simbach a. Inn II 6 0 6 6 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 24
23. Hansbauer Werner           KSK Rogglfing II 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 21
24. Herbst Johann           KSK Roßbach 3 0 7 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 18
25. Szopinski Peter KSK Stubenberg 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
26. Marketz Willi KSK Seibersdorf 7 4 10 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
27. Rettenbeck Walter KSK Rogglfing II 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
28. Hugl Fritz KSK Stubenberg 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
31. Heimann Bernhard KSK Rogglfing I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34. Wagner Josef              KSK Roßbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. Ratz Günther KSK Roßbach 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36. Melneczuk Peter RK Simbach a. Inn II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Platz Mannschaften Ringe
1. RK Simbach a. Inn I 253
2. RK Julbach 238
3. KSRK Simbach I 219
4. KSK Seibersdorf 159
5. KSRK Simbach II 151
6. KSK Rogglfing I 88
7. RK Simbach a. Inn II 78
8. KSK Stubenberg 76
9.  KSK Rogglfing II 74

10. RK Wittibreut 68
11.  KSK Rogglfing III 49
12. KSK Roßbach 18
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